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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                263.407,00         28.121,72        235.285,28  10,68         28.121,72              0,00  10,68         28.121,72              0,00  10,68         28.121,72              0,00  10,68

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 30.884,00          9.178,80         21.705,20  29,72          9.178,80              0,00  29,72          9.178,80              0,00  29,72          9.178,80              0,00  29,72

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 35.480,00          6.891,68         28.588,32  19,42          6.891,68              0,00  19,42          6.891,68              0,00  19,42          6.891,68              0,00  19,42

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                83.540,00         10.547,90         72.992,10  12,63         10.547,90              0,00  12,63         10.547,90              0,00  12,63         10.547,90              0,00  12,63

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             201.715,00         27.354,96        174.360,04  13,56         27.354,96              0,00  13,56         27.354,96              0,00  13,56         27.354,96              0,00  13,56

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             355.961,00         47.896,38        308.064,62  13,46         47.896,38              0,00  13,46         47.896,38              0,00  13,46         47.896,38              0,00  13,46

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00            635,95           -635,95   0,00            635,95              0,00   0,00            635,95              0,00   0,00            635,95              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                15.224,00          5.074,66         10.149,34  33,33          5.074,66              0,00  33,33          5.074,66              0,00  33,33          5.074,66              0,00  33,33

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               275.239,00         35.043,23        240.195,77  12,73         35.043,23              0,00  12,73         35.043,23              0,00  12,73         35.043,23              0,00  12,73

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          3.287,35         -3.287,35   0,00          3.287,35              0,00   0,00          3.287,35              0,00   0,00          3.287,35              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                37.757,00              0,00         37.757,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.300.439,00        174.032,63      1.126.406,37  13,38        174.032,63              0,00  13,38        174.032,63              0,00  13,38        174.032,63              0,00  13,38

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.300.439,00        174.032,63      1.126.406,37  13,38        174.032,63              0,00  13,38        174.032,63              0,00  13,38        174.032,63              0,00  13,38

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               172.340,00              0,00        172.340,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00         12.423,07        -12.423,07   0,00         12.423,07              0,00   0,00              0,00         12.423,07   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 50.000,00         19.560,47         30.439,53  39,12          4.222,90         15.337,57   8,45              0,00          4.222,90   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22709/00  OTROS                              130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            476.814,00         31.983,54        444.830,46   6,71         16.645,97         15.337,57   3,49              0,00         16.645,97   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         476.814,00         31.983,54        444.830,46   6,71         16.645,97         15.337,57   3,49              0,00         16.645,97   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          250.000,00         93.761,97        156.238,03  37,50         93.761,97              0,00  37,50              0,00         93.761,97   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.259.308,86        481.426,52        777.882,34  38,23        331.426,52        150.000,00  26,32              0,00        331.426,52   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.597.433,86        575.188,49      1.022.245,37  36,01        425.188,49        150.000,00  26,62              0,00        425.188,49   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.597.433,86        575.188,49      1.022.245,37  36,01        425.188,49        150.000,00  26,62              0,00        425.188,49   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                21.382,00              0,00         21.382,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.490.691,14        492.073,14        998.618,00  33,01        492.073,14              0,00  33,01         16.094,40        475.978,74   1,08          7.020,00          9.074,40   0,47

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.512.073,14        492.073,14      1.020.000,00  32,54        492.073,14              0,00  32,54         16.094,40        475.978,74   1,06          7.020,00          9.074,40   0,46

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.512.073,14        492.073,14      1.020.000,00  32,54        492.073,14              0,00  32,54         16.094,40        475.978,74   1,06          7.020,00          9.074,40   0,46

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      4.886.760,00      1.273.277,80      3.613.482,20  26,06      1.107.940,23        165.337,57  22,67        190.127,03        917.813,20   3,89        181.052,63          9.074,40   3,71

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.434.320,38      1.434.320,38              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.434.320,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.434.320,38      1.434.320,38              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.434.320,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.434.320,38      1.434.320,38              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.434.320,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   143118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            1.434.320,38      1.434.320,38              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.434.320,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1431  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.321.080,38      2.707.598,18      3.613.482,20  42,83      1.107.940,23      1.599.657,95  17,53        190.127,03        917.813,20   3,01        181.052,63          9.074,40   2,86
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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                263.407,00              0,00        263.407,00              0,00

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 30.884,00              0,00         30.884,00              0,00

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 35.480,00              0,00         35.480,00              0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                83.540,00              0,00         83.540,00              0,00

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             201.715,00              0,00        201.715,00              0,00

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             355.961,00              0,00        355.961,00              0,00

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                15.224,00              0,00         15.224,00              0,00

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               275.239,00              0,00        275.239,00              0,00

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00              0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                37.757,00              0,00         37.757,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.300.439,00              0,00      1.300.439,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.300.439,00              0,00      1.300.439,00              0,00

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00              0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               172.340,00              0,00        172.340,00              0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22709/00  OTROS                              130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00              0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            476.814,00              0,00        476.814,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         476.814,00              0,00        476.814,00              0,00

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          250.000,00              0,00        250.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00              0,00         17.625,00              0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                200.000,00       -200.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.950.000,00       -690.691,14      1.259.308,86              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.488.125,00       -890.691,14      1.597.433,86              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.488.125,00       -890.691,14      1.597.433,86              0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                21.382,00              0,00         21.382,00              0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        600.000,00        890.691,14      1.490.691,14              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            621.382,00        890.691,14      1.512.073,14              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              621.382,00        890.691,14      1.512.073,14              0,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      4.886.760,00              0,00      4.886.760,00              0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.434.320,00              0,38      1.434.320,38              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.434.320,00              0,38      1.434.320,38              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.434.320,00              0,38      1.434.320,38              0,00

***   143118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            1.434.320,00              0,38      1.434.320,38              0,00

****  1431  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.321.080,00              0,38      6.321.080,38              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            6.321.080,38      2.707.598,18      3.613.482,20  42,83      1.107.940,23      1.599.657,95  17,53        190.127,03        917.813,20   3,01        181.052,63          9.074,40   2,86
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***** TOTAL                                            6.321.080,00              0,38      6.321.080,38              0,00


